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Dear Sir,

_trO,- 
rO rr.O.,,on otinterner Servj.es-a€6.

Ref:- 3OO Mbps B,ndwidrh -Rcg osted 1.0.1.2021
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Date j a4 2O2A

Deaf Srr

.Sub:- Up gruO.t.n of tnlernel Servces- Reg
ReF:- 100 Mbps Bandwidrh_Reg 

Dated 1a4 2O2a
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#; :::'j[:::::::;,.,e.ne,scry ces xom Apr, 2o2o
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For the same,lhe bilhng yr6u16 be srarted fr 
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I

we assure our best serva* ,, 
", 

,,r"r"" 
'an\ 1 04 2a2o I

Thankrng yolJ
For D-Vors Comrnunicatjons p Ltd

Mnffi, co.p.5;1ar.

ve^avrroweR!iJlf![[][[.u, ----_
rumpet Flvderabad.50OO0rb 
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040 66339393
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.--JO.GINPALLY B.R ENGINEERING COLLEGE

%t-rrour ores ro Rr,,r TFcTIHTffi fi a exprruorrun-EEffi

(bfloge Running Expenses
Affiliation Fee

College Maintenance
Electricity Charges
Application Fee

Examination Expenses
Faculty - Conferences/Membership Fee
Housekeeping Service Expenses
lnsurance - Students
lnsurance - Buildings
lnsurance - Vehicles

Petrol & Diesel Consumption
Repairs & Maintenance - Others
Repairs & Maintenance (Buildings)
Repairs & Maintenance Vehicle
Security Services

NOTE. X
Payments & Benefits to Employees
Salaries & Allowance Non-Teaching
Salaries & Allowances Teaching

rlEE-x
Mmlnistsatfve Expcnsrs
Advertisement

Consultancy Charges
Conveyance Charges
Oftice Maintenance
Printing & Stationery
Property Tax - Gram panchayat

Audit Fee

NSS Project
lnternet Charges
Telephone Charges
Travelling Expenses

178,900
310,147

1,854,039

163,300

88,741

45,500
1,2U.002

127,983

197,443

547,009

370,622
3,552,563

406,523
1,561,632

10,7 56,828
56,871,557

1,014,455

235,950

51,708

90,440
192,092

80,284
82,600

39,s00
564,000

38,016

9,000

/9
"d:d'

\lt^,'Principal
Joglnpdly 8.R. Englno€rlng Colloge
Eirtlln{r, S{ory t{0. 220, Yqtupd, lV),
Himsra$ tLg8l (Posl), [iqirabad (M),
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